Achterhocks
Hippisch Festijn
te Varssevel

Varsseveld 2018

CCl2*

FENCE REPORT - CROSS COUNTRY
Cross Country Course Designer: Bernd BACKHAUS (GER)

Back
No.

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Bridle
No.

12 Black Ice

Horse

6 Azkaban
115 Kawa de la Cour Z
9 Baroness 374
166 Scrabble 15
133 Luke 140
24 Caramatcho
162 Royal Favorite 2
85 Golden World
117 Lacoste Z
120 Lancero Dancer
163 Ruben de la Pomme
49 D.V.8
147 Obella 2
15 Bon Fortuna
128 Loriot F
127 Lord Mayor
56 Divine H.E.
164 Ruling Spirit
18 Call Me Maybe 2
26 Caramia 34
67 Esther du Maillet
159 Riga de Hus
118 Lady Chin van't Moerven Z
160 Riviera 58
33 Champagne Pia Z
20 Caprice Encore

35 Chase

Total number of 1 refusal
Total number of 2 refusals

Total number of retirements

30.09.2018 13:46

Rider

Anibal GARRIDO VIVEROS (MEX)
Dexter BIERSTEKER (NED)
Seppe VILAIN (BEL)

Christoffer FORSBERG (SWE)
Arne BERGENDAHL (GER)

Malin PETERSEN (SWE)

Jens HOFFROGGE (GER)
Katharina GRUPEN (GER)

Mauro SOETEMAN (NED)

Tim LIPS (NED)

Levi DRIESSEN (NED)

Tom VAN DEN BROECK (BEL)
Jarno VERWIMP (BEL)

Loort FLEDDERMANN (GER)
Wendela SCHLIMMER (NED)
Daniel DUNST (AUT)

Bjinse VENDERBOSCH (NED)
Nina DE HAAS (NED)

Jule WEWER (GER)

Jens BORGMANN (GER)

Fritz Ludwig LUBBEKE (GER)
Valentine EMSENS (BEL)

Alexis GOMEZ (ESP)

Huadong SUN (CHN)
Annika-Frederike ZERULLA (GER)
Laurine THIJS (BEL)

Anibal GARRIDO VIVEROS (MEX)
Dexter BIERSTEKER (NED)
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FENCE REPORT - CROSS COUNTRY
Cross Country Course Designer: Bernd BACKHAUS (GER)

Back| Bridle|Horse Rider Fence
No. | No. 12345 6 7a7b89 10 11a 11b 12 13 14a 14b 15 16 17a 17b 17c 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Taken Time Fence
Total number of eliminations |O|O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0| 0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0| 1|0|0| 1
28 Competitors, 21 clear, 4 clear inside the time Technical Delegate: Rob JANSSEN (NED)
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